1 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD TEL: +86 755 89585372 FAX: +86 755 89585280
SMD Power Inductor
CWPA201610 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information. Revised: 03/05/2024
` Outline:

CWPA201610-4R7M 4.70 ± 20% 340 0.75 0.60 0.70 0.60
CWPA201610-6R8M 6.80 ± 20% 550 0.55 0.65 0.63 0.55
3 How to Order
CWPA201610-4R7M
Model
Dimensions
Value Code
Typical Land Pattern Schematic
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature
1. Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,1V
2. Isat:the actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 30% of its initial value
3. Irms:the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is ΔT40℃(Ta=25℃)
2 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD TEL: +86 755 89585372 FAX: +86 755 89585280
SMD Power Inductor
CWPA201610 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information. Revised: 03/05/2024
4 Saturation Current vs Temperature Rise Current Curve
3 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD TEL: +86 755 89585372 FAX: +86 755 89585280
SMD Power Inductor
CWPA201610 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information. Revised: 03/05/2024
5 Packing Specification
5.1 Carrier Tape Dimensions (mm)
※ Packing is referred to the international standard IEC 60286-3.
5.2 Reel Dimensions (mm)
5.3 Carton Dimensions and Packing Quantity
■ Inner Carton：180×70×190mm ■ Out Carton ：370×200×210mm
Product Series Quantity / Reel Inner Carton Quantity Out Carton Quantity
CWPA201610 2000pcs (2000×5) = 10000pcs (10000×5) = 50000pcs
4 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD TEL: +86 755 89585372 FAX: +86 755 89585280
SMD Power Inductor
CWPA201610 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information. Revised: 03/05/2024
6 Soldering Specification
6.1 Reflow Profile for SMT Components
480s Max.
(Time of 25℃ to peak temperature)